gilnsainazIEmanaaes

3.1 gunssintmaaes
3.1.1 a3nl
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190U (gelatin)
daynuaga
(sulfuric acid, H,SO,)
FAFAUDFA (citric acid)
Tmdsunaslsd (sodium chloride, NaCl)
Tw@eon'lansenlos
(sodium hydroxide, NaOH)
Tandenla Tasoumivemn
(sodium hydrogen carbonate, NaHCO,)
TaTadon g Tasnuromna-12-1aiasm
(disodium phosphate monohydrate,
Na,HPO,.12H,0)
lamBaresunlud
(N,N-Dimethyl- formamide)
TaTsTassunoais
(dihydrogen phosphate, KH,PO,)

Lot number

K4988770

C2270

K29287204

K19742898

31437

30414

D4254

4873

U3EN
Merck
J.T.Baker

Sigma
Merck
Merck

Riedel-de Haen

Riedel-de Haen

Sigma

Merck
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Vin53e38moas (petroleum ether)
Tunendey aas'lsa (potassium chloride, KC1)
woy Tandiadaida (ammonium sulphate,
(NH,),S0,)
To-Waiinda- lao fiu-eaduoa
(O-phenylene-diamine-HC, OPD)
gOaLISAY IND3 DondInd
{horseradish peroxidase, HRP)
1-ethyl-3-(3-dimethylaminiopropyi)-
carbodiimide
Fetal calve bovine serum (FBS)
Iscove’s Modified Dulbecco’s medium
(IMDM)
Polyethylene sorbitan monolaurate (Tween 80)
Progesterone

Thiophilic resin (T-gel)
312 gunsamaznesiie
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(Spectrophotometer UV-visible)
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INTBNIDIINAY (vortex mixer)
wiseilunenyiiadlSuaamaiila

(refrigerated centrifuge)
nseeda vl (auazden 3 dwwitia)
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130U (shaker)

Lot number

9268-05
31248
101217
80972
P6782

C7625

10270-023
1088539

H0306
PO130
T5787

Tuaa
DU

K-500 GE
6930

2482
GFL3015
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J.T . Baker

Riedel-de Haen

Merck

Zymed lab

Sigma

Sigma

Seromed

GIBCOBRL

Sigma
Sigma
Sigma
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Beckman

Labinco

Kubota

Sartorius

Gesellschaff fur
Labortechmik
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ailnsaliazinfesile
TuTnsUula (micropipet) 1418 5,000 11aL1,000
Tulasdas
TuTastile (micropipet) ¥R 200 LA 100
Tulasans
hlﬂi)ﬂﬂ"lq'fﬂﬁ’;l (dialysing tube) "lliclﬁ’ﬁ'li‘?;ﬁ

2 . 2w
Tumgadaua 12,000 3 Tk

4 4 ,
504 lulnsman Sames (microplate reader)

luTasiwan 96 vigu (microplate 96 well)

YIAWAAANIUIN 30 Uaddng

m:'t']‘l_l (incubator)

Coluinn liquid chromatography 4418 1 x 30
LFUAIAT

3

ﬁ;ﬁmmﬁ (CO, Incubator)
A (e

1509151 pH (pH meter)

WS

ndvsgansseniuunndutii(inverse microscope
compound)

ATLATHNTOIUUA polyvinylidene fluoride
(PVDF)

3.2 doinaaea

Taem

Pipetman

CelluSep

2010

™
Nunc-Immuno

3194
678

CK2

Immobilon

P-Transfer
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HIHN

Eppendoff

Gilson

Membrane

filtration product

Anthos
Nalge Nunc

International

memmert

Sigma

Forma Scientific
EP/KE
American

NationalCan

Olympus
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